
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 22                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 22 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 1217 SADIYA IRFAN KHAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 2 1267 RASHVEETA RAMESHWAR 
GADEKAR  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 3 1300 LAVINA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

4 4 1099 RASVITA ALIAS SHREYA RAJARAM 
KAVLEKAR  

SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 5 1101 VALLANCO JEROME FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

6 6 1272 DIVEASH ANIL NAGVEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 7 1280 SHRUTIKA PANDURANG POROB  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 8 1237 VENECHA CARVALHO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

9 9 1264 KRITI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

10 10 1246 LIZIA OLIVEIRO  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

11 11 1273 AKHIL ATCHUT KALANGUTKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

12 12 1195 JAHANAVI KATARIA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

13 13 1304 SAWANT NISHTHA DIGAMBAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

14 14 1228 PRACHI LAXMAN NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

15 15 1193 BADAL SHARMA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

16 16 1244 RAZIYA BEGUM PIJAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

17 17 1269 JERALD JACKIE RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

18 18 1268 SIDDHI SHETTIGAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

19 19 1219 SOHAGI MARNDI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

20 20 1278 VAZ HAZEL JOSTRIN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

21 21 1251 DEUSKAR AANCHAL ASHOK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

22 22 1261 PREETY OMPARKASH SHARMA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

23 23 1283 DEEP DILIP NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

24 24 1294 SALONI SANDESH REVODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

25 25 1112 VISHAKHA NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

26 26 1239 DIANNE D'COSTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

27 27 1276 DIVINA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

28 28 1253 SRUSTI ROHIDAS MAINKER  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

29 29 1311 CHARI ASMEETA EKNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

30 30 1291 PATIL AISHWARYA ARUN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

31 31 1241 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

32 32 1221 CHAITRA CHOLLI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

Saturday, April 8, 2023 11:58 AM Page 1 of 7

Goa University
Taleigao Plateau, Sub Post Goa University, Goa 403206 India.

School of Biological Sciences & Biotechnology (SBSB)

Master of Science in Botany (ADMISSION ROUND 1 2023-2024 FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST)

          LIST INCLUDES TRANSFERRED VACANT RESERVED CATEGORY SEATS



 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 22                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 22 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

33 33 1309 ALGRETTA PEREIRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

34 34 1234 SWETAMBIKA YADAV  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

35 35 1295 SRUSHTI KISHOR NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

36 36 1254 MINAZ FATIMA MALLICK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

37 37 1279 SHRUTI PRAVIN GAD  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

38 38 1315 HOSAMANI DIVYA SATAPPA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

39 39 1284 RIYA ROHIDAS GAUNKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

40 40 1122 SHREYASH ANANT FATARPEKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

41 41 1229 SWETHA RODRIGUES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

42 42 1259 TISHA SHAILENDRA CHANEKAR  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

WAITLISTED

43 43 1307 ADITI ANAND KAVLEKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

44 44 1301 SHREYA SANJAY NARVEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

45 45 1256 PRASHAKA PREMNATH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

46 46 1260 PALLAVI CHODANKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

47 47 1231 PEVERLY  PEREIRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

48 48 1243 SEJAL GOKULDAS HALANKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

49 49 1287 PREETI KUMARI MATADIN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

50 50 1250 MELICIA FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

51 51 1215 SHRUTI DESSAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

52 52 1275 SHRUSTI SANTOSH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

53 53 1285 AISHWARYA GURUDAS GAUDE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

54 54 1271 PRITAM PRABHAKAR GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

55 55 1293 SHAMBHAVI NARAYAN BHANDARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

56 56 1289 TEJAS NAGUESH DESSAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

57 57 1238 SHANNON VELANKA VAZ  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

58 58 1230 KOMAL SANJAY  DUDHALKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

59 59 1227 MANGUESHKAR NIKISHA KESHAV  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

60 60 1252 TAWADKAR ASHWINI JAGDISH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

61 61 1296 ALLIYAH RACHEL FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

62 62 1292 SNEHA MULLUR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

63 63 1299 LAXMAN SANJAY PARAB  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

64 64 1288 DEEPASHRI SIDDHARTH 
BANDODKAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

65 65 1282 RAMISHA RAJENDRA GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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66 66 1223 VELIP KULLDEEP SATISH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

67 67 1298 SHUKILA CRISNANATH DESSAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

68 68 1290 VELIP PRIYANKA THULO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

69 69 1263 SEFALI SUDESH BORKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

70 70 1249 FERNANDES JAYSON VIVIAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

71 71 1310 NAIZIL CRUZ  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

72 72 1222 FEVINA COSTA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

73 73 1303 VANDANA CHANDRASHEKAR 
LAMANI  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

74 74 1225 MAYHATAZ ASIF HUBLI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

75 75 1281 MADHAVANANDA S KHEMALAPURE 
 

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

76 76 1312 URMILA KUSHALI VAIZ  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 10                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 10 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 24 1294 SALONI SANDESH REVODKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 29 1311 CHARI ASMEETA EKNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 35 1295 SRUSHTI KISHOR NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 44 1301 SHREYA SANJAY NARVEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 45 1256 PRASHAKA PREMNATH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 46 1260 PALLAVI CHODANKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 48 1243 SEJAL GOKULDAS HALANKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 52 1275 SHRUSTI SANTOSH NAIK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 55 1293 SHAMBHAVI NARAYAN BHANDARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 69 1263 SEFALI SUDESH BORKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 5                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 5 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 31 1241 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 39 1284 RIYA ROHIDAS GAUNKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 50 1250 MELICIA FERNANDES  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 53 1285 AISHWARYA GURUDAS GAUDE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 54 1271 PRITAM PRABHAKAR GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

6 59 1227 MANGUESHKAR NIKISHA KESHAV  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

7 60 1252 TAWADKAR ASHWINI JAGDISH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

8 65 1282 RAMISHA RAJENDRA GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

9 66 1223 VELIP KULLDEEP SATISH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

10 68 1290 VELIP PRIYANKA THULO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

11 71 1310 NAIZIL CRUZ  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

12 72 1222 FEVINA COSTA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

13 76 1312 URMILA KUSHALI VAIZ  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 42 1259 TISHA SHAILENDRA CHANEKAR  ECONOMICALLY WEAKER 
SECTION

SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS :                                                       SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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